4/8/2011

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales Winners
2 $10.00 $26.00
3 $10.00 $0.00

$20.00 $26.00

$20.00 $26.00

RR

Hold
($16.00)
$10.00

($6.00)

($6.00)

PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn

50.00 0.78
50.00 0.76
100.00
100.00

WeightedAve
0.39
0.38

0.77



